
02904094 LE ROUX ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

03900857 MARME MICHEL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03905879 MARME MICHÈLE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () G - P

00320661 PERILLAT FRANCOIS (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03901679 TRIBUT MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  () P - G

03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  () P - G

03901322 PROST MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03908664 CHAUSSON FERNAND (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03907223 PIARD MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908787 LACROIX CHRISTIAN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03900957 OLIVIER LAURENT (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03900453 PAGET PHILIPPE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03902909 MANDRILLON JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905739 LE ROUX JEAN-LUC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () P - G

03908726 GARNIER EMILIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03908167 JACQUOT CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

09508322 FOURNIER CLAUDE (0950020/PETANQ   GOUSSAINVILLOISE)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03908326 PETITJEAN JEAN-PAUL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03904148 CLERC JEAN-PIERRE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P

03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03907960 GARCIA JOSÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () P - G

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03903974 PETIOT JEAN-LOUIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02102158 MANIERE THIERRY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  () P - G

03902524 DAUSSE DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
07114678 LERICHE MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

03908250 FISCHER CHRISTIAN (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03905418 BURDIN GÉRARD (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
  () G - P

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
97402110 GRONDIN GERVAIS (9741048/ST DENIS ECOLE PETANQUE)
  ()

03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03908446 CROCHET LAURENT (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900131 COULON MICHEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  () P - G

1er Tour Concours A (1)'2019_08_21



03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

Office

03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

Office

09508322 FOURNIER CLAUDE (0950020/PETANQ   GOUSSAINVILLOISE)
02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () P - G

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390045/LA BOULE DE DAMPARIS)
03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
97402110 GRONDIN GERVAIS (9741048/ST DENIS ECOLE PETANQUE)
  ()

03902524 DAUSSE DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
07114678 LERICHE MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  () G - P

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02102158 MANIERE THIERRY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

03901322 PROST MAURICE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03908579 PIERRECY PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  () G - P

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03902909 MANDRILLON JEAN (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03905739 LE ROUX JEAN-LUC (0390051/PETANQUE SANCLAUDIENNE)
  () G - P

02904094 LE ROUX ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  () P - G

Cadrage Concours A (1)'2019_08_21



1/4 de Finale 

03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

05935721 DEHON JEAN PHILIPPE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
02501768 MONNET SERGE (0390021/LA GOURIBOULE CHATELNEUF)
  ()

13 - 8

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
97402110 GRONDIN GERVAIS (9741048/ST DENIS ECOLE PETANQUE)
  ()

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

13 - 8

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
  ()

13 - 8

03907482 BOURGEOIS JEAN-YVES (0390017/L'ETOILE JURA)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02102158 MANIERE THIERRY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

8 - 13

1/2 Finale 

03908642 CANCEDDA ADELMO (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
97402110 GRONDIN GERVAIS (9741048/ST DENIS ECOLE PETANQUE)
  ()

8 - 13

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210506/LA BOULE LAMARCHOISE)
02102158 MANIERE THIERRY (0210507/PETANQUE LONGCHAMPOISE)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

8 - 13

Finale

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
97402110 GRONDIN GERVAIS (9741048/ST DENIS ECOLE PETANQUE)
  ()

03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

0 - 0



'2019_08_21 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 28

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03900003 LAJEUNE MAURICE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901297 LAJEUNE JACQUELINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03908816 JEANNIN-GUY BERNARD (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03905419 JEANNIN-GUY GEORGES (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

P - G

03908413 MOUREAUX JOËL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900629 VUITTON ROGER (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

P - G

03903770 DUFOUR ALAIN (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900974 TASTEVIN JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03903712 PERBET LUCIEN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900438 POIRIER JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

P - G

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03907127 KANE MOUHAMADOU (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03907654 VESPA BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03908816 JEANNIN-GUY BERNARD (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03905419 JEANNIN-GUY GEORGES (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
  ()

G - P

03903712 PERBET LUCIEN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900438 POIRIER JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

03907867 BUZZONI DOMINIQUE (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
03900629 VUITTON ROGER (0390015/PETANQUE ORGELETAINE)
  ()

G - P

Finale du Concours B

03903308 BUFFARD PIERRE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03902923 DUTEL JACQUES (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
  ()

03903712 PERBET LUCIEN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900438 POIRIER JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

G - P




